Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

Cristea Alexandru

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

20:59:50
21:00:02
21:00:14
21:00:23
21:00:35
21:00:45
21:00:58
21:01:09
21:01:24
21:01:32
21:01:41
21:01:52
21:02:05
21:02:16
21:02:26
21:02:39
21:02:59
21:03:11
21:03:24
21:03:47
21:03:57
21:04:09
217:04:19
21:04:37
21:04:48
21:05:01
21:05:14
21:05:27
21:05:39
21:05:53
21:06:03
21:06:14
21:06:26
21:06:35
21:06:48

Comisia control

Concurs : 1
Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 752061
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic 02.05.24 20:59:18 GPS
Ceas BENZING 02.05.24 20:59:18 +000
Sincronizare 02.05.24 20:59:18 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 035
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |{Senzor
001 RO 23 646549 M DAT8A913
002 RO 22 380812 M DA18A90E
003 RO 22 380951 M DA12E560
004 RO 23 646532 M DA37CCEA
005 RO 23 646599 M DA18A975
006 RO 22 380921 M DA18A80D
007 RO 217 227952 M DA12E602
008 RO 23 646600 M DA37D842
009 RO 23 30172 M DAZ2A8322
010 RO 23 626994 M DA18ATFA
011 RO 22 380967 M DAT8A863
012 RO 23 646505 M DA48F8BE
013 RO 22 380911 M DA18A680
014 RO 23 646515 M DA37D7AS
015 RO 22 380936 M DA18A842
016 RO 23 646525 M DA48F994
017 RO 22 380981 M DA18A794
018 RO 23 646523 M DA462829
019 RO 22 380927 M DAT8A91B
020 RO 22 380943 F DA1421F9
021 RO 23 646528 F DA37D6FB
022 RO 22 380923 F DAOFEQT7B
023 RO 23 646535 F DA142212
024 RO 22 380972 F DA14228A
025 RO 22 380926 F DAT422E7
026 RO 22 380929 F DAOFE210
027 RO 22 380924 F DAOFE1CS
028 RO 22 380965 F DAQFE278
029 RO 22 380917 F DAQOFDEBB
030 RO 23 646537 F DAQOFEOBF
031 RO 23 646939 r DACFEI1CE
032 RO 22 380912 F DA14200B
033 RO 22 380909 F DA1421BA
034 RO 22 380910 F DAQOFEQ75
035 RO 23 157489 F DA142273
Semnziiii Crescator
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Versiune SW : RO-04.31 Cod concurs
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

043825
BENZING 48904333 SWw-4.5 HW-8.0

Serie ceas 250535
Autorizare : 80000F06
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